

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2015-0240

File ID:2015-0240Type:AppointmentStatus:To Council

Version:1Reference:Controlling Body:City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 06/04/2015

Final Action:

File Name: Board Appointment for the North Oakland County

Water Authority (NOCWA)

Title label: Request to Appoint Tracey Balint, Public Utilities Engineer, to represent the City of Rochester

Hills as a member representative for the North Oakland County Water Authority (NOCWA), and

Paul Davis, City Engineer, as alternate

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Enactment Number:

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2015-0240

Title

Request to Appoint Tracey Balint, Public Utilities Engineer, to represent the City of Rochester Hills as a member representative for the North Oakland County Water Authority (NOCWA), and Paul Davis, City Engineer, as alternate

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints Tracey Balint, Public Utillities Engineer, to represent the City of Rochester Hills as a member representative for the North Oakland County Water Authority (NOCWA), and Paul Davis, City Engineer, as alternate.